

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.11

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2216-2217/2011

HARILAL & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.(NOW CHHATISGARH)

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-05-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. DN Goburdhun, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aakarsh Kamra, AOR
Ms. Gauri Goburdhun, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Prachi Mishra, A.A.G.
Mr. Mahesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Dipesh Singhal, Adv.
Ms. Prashi Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Rajpoot, Adv.
Ms. Devika Khanna, Adv.
Mrs. V.D Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Vmz Chambers, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of August, 2023.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Assistant Registrar-cum-PS

(Beena Jolly)
Court Master